
CURRICULUM VITAE 
  

   AHMED ABDELHAMID ABDELRAZEK MOUSTAFA 

PROFESSION :    2nd  MARINE ENGINEER 
Personal information: 

Date of birth: 20/08/1980  

Military service: exempted 
Marital status: MARIED 
Address: bakous- Alexandria 
Seaman passport no.: S00028925 
 Date of expires: 27/07/2025 
Passport No.: A22680933 

Date of expire:08/05/2025 
Certificate of competency and endorsement: NO :5164 
Date of expire: 27/07/2025 

Contact information: 
Mobile:002- 01150006442          EMAIL – Amr_Ahmed200@yahoo.com         

Sea experience:        GMAIL-amrahmed128980@gmail.com 

Ship name From TO Tonnag M/E Power GRT RANK 
Sea Rock 26/04/2024 04/09/2024 Chim 

Tanker 
Mitsubishi 4530 KW 15000 2nd 

ENG 

GOLDEN EAGLE 2 01/04/2023 14/01/2024 Oil 
Tanker 

 

Mitsubishi 9267 KW 28059 2nd 
ENG 

GULF AETOS 18/03/2021 06/04/2022 Oil 
Tanker 

Hyundai 
Man B&W 

11110 KW 28381 3rdENG 

STONY LAKE 30/07/2019 08/12/2019 Bulk 
Carrier 

Sulzer 
6RTA 52 

11580 BHP 27552 3rd ENG 

FPSO 
ALZAAFARANA 

04/05/2013 
21/05/2014 
12/07/2015 
11/3/2016 
07/11/2016 
23/07/2017 
21/11/2017 

 
 

06/04/2014 
27/04/2015 
04/01/2016 
21/09/2016 
18/05/2017 
20/10/2017 
24/04/2018 

Oil 
Tanker 

Steam 
turbine 

24000 BHP 51685 3rdENG 

M/T Zaabeel 01/06/2012/ 12/01/2013 Oil 
Tanker 

Mitsubishi 7500 BHP 10500 3 ENG 

M/T sichem fenol 15/10/2011 28/04/2012 Oil 
Tanker 

Mitsubishi 5400 BHP 7800 3 ENG 

Also I have these certificate: 
1-Refresher and updating course for (operational level) "ENGINEERING DEPARTMEANT" 

2-Advanced fire prevention and fire fighting 

3- proficiency in personal survival techniques. 
4- Medical first Aid. 
5- Prevention and competing of Marine pollution . 
6- personal safety and social responsibilities. 
7- proficiency of security awarenees training for seafarers with designated security duties . 
8- proficiency in survival crafts and rescue boats. 

9- Advanced training for oil and chemical tanker cargo operations . 
 


