CURRICULUM VITAE

AHMED ABDELHAMID ABDELRAZEK MOUSTAFA

PROFESSION: 2nd MARINE ENGINEER

Personal information:

Date of birth: 20/08/1980
Military service: exempted
Marital status: MARIED
Address: bakous- Alexandria
Seaman passport no.: S00028925
Date of expires: 27/07/2025
Passport No.: A22680933
Date of expire:08/05/2025

Certificate of competency and endorsement: NO:5164

Date of expire: 27/07/2025

Contact information:

Mobile:002-01150006442 EMAIL - Amr_Ahmed200@yahoo.com

Sea experience: GMAIL-amrahmed128980@gmail.com

oca experience	<u></u>	OLMITI	-amranmedizo900egmair.com				
Ship name	From	TO	Tonnag	<u>M/E</u>	<u>Power</u>	GRT	RANK
Sea Rock	26/04/2024	04/09/2024	Chim	<u>Mitsubishi</u>	4530 KW	<u>15000</u>	<u>2nd</u>
<u>Sea river</u>			<u>Tanker</u>				<u>ENG</u>
GOLDEN EAGLE 2	01/04/2023	14/01/2024	<u>Oil</u>	<u>Mitsubishi</u>	<u>9267 KW</u>	<u>28059</u>	<u>2nd</u>
			<u>Tanker</u>				<u>ENG</u>
GULF AETOS	18/03/2021	06/04/2022	Oil	Hyundai	11110 KW	28381	3rdENG
			Tanker	Man B&W			
STONY LAKE	30/07/2019	08/12/2019	<u>Bulk</u>	Sulzer	11580 BHP	27552	3rd ENG
			<u>Carrier</u>	6RTA 52			
<u>FPSO</u>	04/05/2013	06/04/2014	<u>Oil</u>	Steam	24000 BHP	<u>51685</u>	3rdENG
<u>ALZAAFARANA</u>	21/05/2014	27/04/2015	<u>Tanker</u>	<u>turbine</u>			
	12/07/2015	04/01/2016					
	<u>11/3/2016</u>	<u>21/09/2016</u>					
	<u>07/11/2016</u>	<u>18/05/2017</u>					
	<u>23/07/2017</u>	<u>20/10/2017</u>					
	<u>21/11/2017</u>	24/04/2018					
M/T Zaabeel	01/06/2012/	12/01/2013	<u>Oil</u>	<u>Mitsubishi</u>	7500 BHP	<u>10500</u>	3 ENG
			<u>Tanker</u>				
M/T sichem fenol	15/10/2011	28/04/2012	<u>Oil</u>	<u>Mitsubishi</u>	5400 BHP	<u>7800</u>	3 ENG
			<u>Tanker</u>				

Also I have these certificate:

- 1-Refresher and updating course for (operational level) "ENGINEERING DEPARTMEANT"
- 2-Advanced fire prevention and fire fighting
- 3- proficiency in personal survival techniques.
- 4- Medical first Aid.
- 5- Prevention and competing of Marine pollution.
- 6- personal safety and social responsibilities.
- 7- proficiency of security awarenees training for seafarers with designated security duties.
- 8- proficiency in survival crafts and rescue boats.
- 9- Advanced training for oil and chemical tanker cargo operations.

